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NEWSLETTER OF THT WIRRAL TABLE TENNIS LTAGUE

Editor :- Stan Wilkinson
I IqRncH t 9g4

RAFA Cup
v/c 'l .3.94 or ASAP

Phoen i. x 2
NBCC 4

Hepple CuP
ffi or ASAP

no cloubles

BLTC
NBCC.

Civtc A

P i neuood

Bt 1I Loue ShieId 1993,/94

u/c 14.3.94 -

receive 4 start each gaue

To be notified

CaIdy
i GRPCC

i

2
3

'Lonsdale CuP
Effir aser
CaIdY 1 or
GRPCC
v
Caldy 3
GRPCC 2

NBCC 1

NBCC 3
v
Civic 1

or

Round 3

BLTC 2
GRPCC 4

PEdlC r v5
I{ tlosp 2

GRPCC 5
Phllf RUFC

To be nottfied

Neston CC 2 rece lve 4 start each gaue
I,l Hosp 3



PW!!IAPrs
6510461411
540137138
532O35158
{30122186
520322284

JNR.2A P W P L T A P"S
Berror'A' 5 4 1 O 39 11 9W1::r3I 'A , 4 2 _2 _O *26 __1_q__6Blackpoor 4 2 o-'r-22--fi---
Bulltey4L2t18224
S. &I'rvorth 3 1 O 2 19 2! zsouthport4Ol3loti

DIV. 1

WarrlnBtoa
Stockport
Llverpool
Preston
IIaI1ciester

8l ackburtr

DIV.3S
Ta&es1de
Glossop

500s446o JNA. 28

Wi!raL

-

rvl.gan 33 3 0 0--rz----6----T
_:+-JI 4 0 0. 38 2 I

Uld.Cheshlre'A' S Z 3 0 34 16 ?t Maccteafield
Rochdale'A' 6 2 1 3 26 34 5r Preston'At

5 2 o 3 21 2E al warrinrtdhWirrel tAr 5 2 O t.21 29 4| I{arrington
S.&F'porth'A' 4 71218 22 3i
Lythau S..4,.

55004L910Blackburn
6 3 f 2 34 26 7! Matrchester

6510451511
640237238
540135158
63L236247
522!30206

320119114
471215253
510419312
310210202
4 0 1 3, 5 35 1

vE?s. 6

Liverpool '-A' 5 O O O 48 2 LO
LythanS.A. S 4 1 O 37 13 9
St.Eelens S 2 i Z 22 2A s
Aarleslde5ZO32g274
WarrlngtonrA' 6 1 Z 3 23 37 4
Barrow'A' 5 2 0 3 19 31 4
Lancs, & Mole '8'6 1 ! 4 22 38 3
Oldhau'D! S 1 1 3 16 34 3

I

5 1 1 3 t7 33 3i
South.polttA, 4 O 13 9 31 1; VETS,5

I

Di^-+^- tlr I R I

lPreston'Ar 5 5 0 0 41 9 10 
ILADIES2 isouthport'A' 5 4'0 1 38 LZ I Ira,rq--,ar ^. :;:- i r' tOldhararC? 5 4 0 1 36 14 8Plestorl 3 3 O O 21 9 6 \r,.g.tt,,,t, 4 I o. 3 18 zZ 2wr?'.r 3 2 O 1_21 q , lWtrrat,g, 4 O ; ; ;; ;; ; i

.',lacciesfield 3 Z O 1 15 tS q 
tBrackpool s o 9l s 2L q l'rlg1t,o, 4 o i a -; ;; i IGlossop2O0241ej,'

VETS.2

BurtrlBy
Trafford
Bolton
EaIton
t.B.H 

^

Trafford rA,

Wlrral 6 I---- - - 14 y__l!_____.
Oldhau'A' 6 1 O 5-12 49 z

There is a rumour going around that ,hard bats,are going to be outlawed,this is certainlv not going ro happen in rhe Forseeabr"e rr,u"l"_""'j'I]l:-^ -_.Mary, Roy, Bob et a1 I 
errsEdure ruEure - so breathe again

601516441

very many thanks to Pat and alL her helpers who made the wirral tournamenLsuch a success.

(
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WIRRAL TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE TABLES

r 27 /02/94

DIVISION 1 P

Civic 1 72
NBCC 1 11
Ca1dy 1 14
Alderley I 72
GRPCC 1 L2
NBCC 2 11
NBCC 3 13
GRPCC '2 11.

Civic 2 L2.
AlderleY 2 L4

DIVISION 3
Caldy 3
W Hosp 1

Phoenix 2
w Hosp 2
Neston CC I
Pinewood 3
ESWA
BITC 1
WRUFC
NCLTC
GRFCC 4

POINTS DIVISION 2
90 GRPCC 3

88 Pinewood 1

81 Civic 3
69 CaIdY 2
67 NBCC 4
65 Phoenix 1

48 Pinewood 2

47 UPton CC 2

31 UPton CC 1

24 ' Civic 4
w SPartans

DIVISION 4

100 CaIdY 4

93 Civic, 5

91 W HosP 3
82 BLTC 2
'12 W liosP 4
67 GRPCC 5
55. CaldY 5
52. Neston CC 2

45 GRPCC 6
42 GRPcc 7
31 BLTC 3

L4 10
10 L 2
10 L 4

11 0 2

627
248
338
528
3 1 10
418
2 0 13

WDL
10 0 2

11 0 0
905
633
525
6r4
337
4L6
1 110
0 I 13

t200
11 1 1

10 l4
733
536
723
5.1 8
418
309
10L2
L o., 12

11 )
92

.9 2
10 1
63
52
1 31
50
22
22
r3

15
13
I5
13
15
14
14
15
14
13
15

POINTS
111

92
91
86
81
57
55
54
53
52
47

t3

14
L2
15
1?
15
L2
13
I3
t2

0
3
3
1
6
6
1
6
9
9
o

L2
13
15
13
14
L2
L4
13
L2
13
13

103
J.02

93
76
72
7t
62
57

' 39--_-' 23
22

The A.G.M. 0F THE Wirral Table Tennii Leaque wiLl be

Headquarters Arrowe Park on Monday 2)rd May 1994 AIl

to attend this meeting.

held at the League

members are welcome

The Annual Presentation Dance wj'I1 again be held ab the R'A'F'A' CIub

AlstonRdBirkenheadonFridayJunellr:h.lgg4,ticketswillbeavaifab]e
from Committee members

C0NGRATULATI0NS to our Junior team, Lhey have reached the final of the

'Jack Livi,ngstone Cup' Lancs & Chesh League 
'

Juniors at a time and venue yet [o be decided'

they will meet Barrow

We have a PooI of keen Table Tennis players buj-Iding up who are not at

Lhis Lime aFfiliated to any club, We hope that we can of,Fer them a Place

in teams at the be qi.nning of next season' it is hoped that with Lhis help

clubs will be encouraged t'o pul in an exlra team' please treat this as a

positive step in strenLhening the league'
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WIRRAL CLOSED TOURNAI'IENT FII'I4I!

Junior boYs.singles

Junlor Girls singles

i.:ixed doubles

t ver l+0 singles

Ladies doubles

l4cns Doubles

i-adies Singles

i'1ens si.ngles

l; ; i,i::; +i, I :,il-rgi *.,

I,;.,:1.:i ;,;; j :,;ii:ier,

I l','ir: i ;n .i iiliql*::
llit.i',.1 ii :*;qiel:

ilailst .,iuqlt.i:
j-,,,... ifi .-:,..i-.i,; \ ii -ru i.rrl:r':t'

ij-,' ei i;'i I:it::-i,:r.

Winner 
. 
CHRIS DUNNE

,. CLARE NEWNS

,' DENISE CONROY

MAL McEV0Y

, II ROY SMITH

" DENISE, CONROY

CLARE NEWNS

:' ROB BEVAN

GARY WATSON

" CLARE NEWNS

" I'IAL MoEVOY

Runner up

ll

t!

ll

ll

\i.qat F-c'lt .,,' iiiiur:i:
'reai liiili* iiii:r.,:

i-r*:,i ligl'aii [',';;lig
'r:txl T*lii-luu:+ ii,rial;
!*at {liil i:: Ih:::;*
bez; :].irui Iii.t::
'*tarl .at.r, ttt ,,,

Gary Thornton-Allen

Terri-Anne Nolan

Ceri TierneY

Mick TierneY

Alan Biggs

Sharon Norman

Ceri TierneY

MaI McEvoy

Phil Luxon

Drinise ConroY

Rob Bevan

1r,ii

1'r -!l --!/!ii.:.!1^. L.arl-r
.i,t-: a{ia1
;.!i i-- a !,ir'

1! i-4 .1
i-i,-i -i.,.i

- r :{ --.

r,,.,....1o E'r.,:,'r

F.;r;er,ii Pai-.i

S.teite ,lol+s

ilu ir, Di:iat'q

'\1i,:s 
lioi"'a:ii

Bab ila'"vkim,

Eob ila'*kilil,
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NEI.{SLETTER OF THE WIRRAL TABLE TENNIS IEAGUE

lcii i:or : - Si:an l'Jilkinson A. G.1"1 . 1994

\7

CLirltE l.lliis l'l:(GI.i\ND i'L;\(iri

1'he iltrglish sr:iroois Clr.rrr l;iorrsirjr, iicld itt, l"1ay 11L'Jr Coventry atEracted
one o1' t,irc lirr!lc:jt erlLi ics cVcr i-ol a1l tlrc aBe 8r'oups,wiLlr the event
staged on l0 tabl-r:s.()Ii:r'r: irr:ti .4.i j<:r our otrly iiirral p-iavcrs as no
other sr:lrocls trrt: rts j'cl af f j I i:,t.t,rl Lo tlre ESTTA canre t-hrough the
round roi.rin st-ii.qes ri nlrc:,,tcn ilri.o tii.: lasr 16,C1arc rori produced her
ver)r besL lrrr-ril t: sllrcc!.rl.l-r,. : rr tir(, S /l:intt1 ru Lal<e her i.nto che U/16
final rshere slie r,irs LeirLei: irr e rLir"!' ciose 3 sct-s'by G Ashison.
Win:tcr atrlc runnCr- LiJr riru liuLirrilllLir: sc.l.ccLi.rtn's for Lhe England team
Eo pliri' ilr LIre .rnL-er-l1i!Llonal rr',uirirnent Lo be held irt Ireland 2/3
July.Alicc ti:rislre(i e(lLr:il .ir-C ;::r r)r)e oj t.lre lJ/7ll lo:;i,ng S,/l"ina1s,and
now has \to LO sce i1'slrc is selccr-ecl ,congrarulations Clare trell done
also to Alice with <-rur best r., lshcs EhaL she carr also follorv in Clares
f ootsteps.
We kner,, al- our .iurrch sEop Ehac i
Clare poinElng out that-'coaches'
the littIe chef (very early this

L was goirrg to be a good daY, with
rvirere only allowed by appointrnenE at

for Clare)

EN\7rSH NATI0NAL U/ l B CTIAMPI0NSIiIP

Clare followed up last weel(s good iorm with a excellent display in'.
Ehe above event reaching Ehe S/Flrral r.rhere she losE to the England
No1. S }tarling, once again well dorre Clare

PARTICIPATION CENTRE

A 1ot. of speculation and rutnour re the above project are at present
i11 informed and widly of target - ] I

At presenr hlirral T.T.L committee have submitted a draft application
to tliree bodies sports council, l{irra1 borough council, ETTA vithin the
Focus on sport progrzln)mc,.our applj-cati,on j.s for a 12 court premi.ses
inclusive of changing/strorvers/mee!j.ng/founge rooms and all equipment.
lrlirral already has che backing of rhp ETTA and we are nou at the :.
sta'ge of openinB Ehe door and presenting a case for WirraI having its
own centre,as of now we have beep very L'e11 recieved and are very
hopeful,but there is a long way ro go.



*TRRAL 
'ABLE 

rENNrs ,"oa,Fro"r*

" t6/05/94

DIVISION 1
NBCC 1
Civic 1
NBCC 2
Caldy L
GRPCC ].
AJ.derley 1
GRPCC 2
NBCC 3
Civic 2
Alderley 2

P
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
1B
18

I,,

18
t6
t0
10

B

7
6
5
1
1

t.,

L9
L4
15
11
I
6
3
5
4
6
4

D L POINTS
00146
02145
17t07
1795
2893
4790
3978
310 68
1 16 44
r. 16 34

\J
DIVISION 2
GRPCC 3
Pinewood l.
Caldy 2: Ci.vic 3
NBCC 4
Upton CC L
Phoenix 1
Civic 4
1{ Spartans'Upton CC 2
Pinewood 2

DIVISION 3
Caldy 3
W }Iosp 2

.' Phoenlx 2- W llosp 1
Neeton.,CC 1. Plnewood 3
ELTC I,
NCTTC
WRUFC
ESWA
GRPCC 4

DIVISION 4
Caldy 4
Civic 5
BLTC 2
td Hosp 3
GRPCC 5
W Hosp 4
Neston CC 2
Caldy 5
GRPCC 6
BLTC 3
GRPCC 7

P
20
20
20
20
20
2A
20
20
20
20
20

20
2A
20
20
20
2A
20
20
20
20
20

D
I
2
2
3
3
2
6
3
2
3'3

L POINTS
0 157
4 135
3 130
6 113
9 107

L2 89
L1 83
L2' 74
t4 72
11 70
13 70

18 2
t4 3r.3 313 3
94
93
81
53
24
L4
t4

0 155
3 729
4 t28
4 727
7 to7
8 707

1l 86
t2 78
1468v
15 67
15 48

20 20
20 16
20 L1
20 L2
20 11.
209
208
205
20s
2CI3
20 1

00L74
22156
54L24
26118
27111
47110
L l.1 96
11464
0 15. 63r. L5 si'.
0L931

.



Averages 1993-94

Plaver
C Newns
B Wentworth
M McEvoY
R Bevan
A TaYlor

. R Smiih
G Watson
M TierneY
A Evans
V Franco
P Luxon

v M Newns
D APPleton
N Fagan
J HardY .

A Biggs
R Hawkins
N Floberts
A Barbat
P Roberts
G Allen
C Newns
G Exell
J Cooper
S Norman
N EYmond
R Barker
J APPleion

, G Tierney
sv R Jones

J Briggs
J Clewetl
K Gillison
J DoYle
,A McCreadY
.A Lloyd
A Weldon
C TierneY

'W StanleY
P F/ClaYton
D Blair

'' H Sanderson

Average
'100.00%

es.83%
93.94%
93.33%
89.58%
85.42%
82.22%
77.78%
17.18%
75.00"/,
74.07%
72.22%
70.00%

, 66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
61.11%
5s.26%
57.14%
55.56"/o
52.94%
52.08%' 
48.89%
4E.72%
4\.67%
tl1.1B"/"

41.03%
40.74%
^^ Ano/
JU.9 J /9
?> R ACo/UJ,AL /U

^^ A-a/
JJ.YD./j

33.33%
29.41%
26j9%
25.O0%
20.00%
1S.61%
18.00%
15.38%
14.29%
9.52%

Club
GRPCC 1

Alderley 1

NBCC 1

NBCC 1

NBCC 2
Civic 1

Civic 1

Civic 1

NBCC 1

Civic 1

NBCC I

GRPCC 1

GRPCC 1

Caldy 1

NBCC 2
NBCC 3

GRPCC 1

Alderley.l
NBCC 1

,A,lderley 1

GRPCC2.
GRPCC 2

Caldy 1

Caldy 1

GRPCC 1

Caldy 1

NBCC2.
GRPCC 1

NBCC 3
NBCC 3
AlderleY 1

Civic 2

GRPCC 1

Civic 2
AlderleY 2
NBCC 2
AlderleY 2

GRPCC 2
Civic 2
A,lderleY 2
NBCC 3
AlderleY 2

Won
o

23
31
,a

43
41

42
lr+

o

20
13

21

32
26
Z1
6
11

16

,24
30
?7
?5
22
1O

5
a{LI

to
ll
21
1at,

16

5
11

6
I
't0

s
6
6
2

Lqsl
0

1

L
2
5
7

1)

I

J

7
tr

o

16

l3
11

J

l1
18

z-+

/-q
23
1J
20
7
30
23
l6

JI

B

12

JI
rQ

36
A1$t
A1

JO

1g
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Division 2 Averages 1993-94

Player

T Barraclough
B Buoey
R Hawkins
K grrahan
V Franco
C Dunne
P Deeks
B Carter
A Page
J Reynolds
D Parr
M Miles
P Mutch
J Sherratt
J Hodges
N EymonC
J Horrobin
A Howard
P S Walsh
A Vy'illert

P Evans
RWilliams
J Doyie
A Lampkin
A Costain
J Fovrier
R King
F Sorrentino
A Dakin
M Ashton
D Morris
D Benson
P Faulkner
PWright
A lrrn'in

J Conway
D Chalhley
D Cardwall
R Rawlinson
E McGiveron
S Sorrentino
F Clemen
G HcckaCay'

D Green
D Cain

Won

40

3l
46
43
JI
ao

20
39
'I8

30

17

JU

tt

io
23
29
20
ZJ

?3

')(\

zt
21

12

18

19
)n
l8
14
A

l-

Lost

2
?

4

I
I
I
7
1(

o

15

J

17

IC
)i\

t0
:ii
it

it)
?q

5

JO

tl
33
J3
JI

io
'ic

ZY
a

:U
JY

t,

'10

7

5

?

2

Averaqe

95.?4%
93.9d%
92.OO%

84.31%
79.491/"

76.32y.
74.07eh
72.22%
69.23%
66.67%
66.670/.

66.00%
63.64%
pil.96%
5?.95'/"
E?54%
60.00%
57.899,"

55.14r;
51.35%
d1 1 I o,'-

tt5.iJ7o

45.45%
15.10y.
nc 160J

14.44v"
40.91%
40.82V"

35.84%
36.84y"
'36.369;

35.29?,
35.19%
35.09%
33.96%
JJ JJ-/6

JJ.JJ7,o

25.11%
25.e4%
25.00y"
12.28"h
1i.36%

? q20/

o i,)s/:

6.907i

AI{!

NB@4
GRPCC3
GRPCCS
Pinewood 1

Civic 3

GRPCC3
Caldy2
Pinewood 1

Caldy 2
Pinewood l
Civic 4
W Spanans
Civic 3
Phoenix l
Upton CC 1

Caldy 2
Caldy 2
GRPCC3
Civic 4

Uplon CC 2

r.rBCC 4

Upton CC I

Civic 3
Upton CC 2

I{BCC 4

-Upton 
CC 1

Civic 3

Civic 4
Pinewood 2
Phoenix 1

Upton CC 2
Pinewood 2

W Spartans
Pinev"rccd 2

Upton CC 1

NBCC4
Phoenix 1

Upton CC 1

Phoenix 1

Phoenix 1

Ovic 4
W Spartans
Upton CC2
Uptcn CC 2

Vy' Spanans

{;

d,

t
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Divlsion 3 Averages'1993-94

Plaver- '

A Page
D South
P Loftus
J MurPhY
D South
l'l BartersbY
S Grayson
H Ouen
D Jones

^ K Srni th
'S/ c Brtret.

P Sergeant
J Barrou
T Johnson
R PATCI
D Foulls
B ilalliiay
E llos s
T Ccnnor
T Dunn
J llurPhY
P Jenner
B Rhodes
S tJilklnsott
I,1 Roblnson
D Rennison
P Chandler
E l{cGiver<.rn
G Ch:rllitror
R lies c
S Jotres
K h'ells
K Craitt
t, Gibbins
I iiree

\13 P Cha'l"iick
F Hepple
C Fentland
B FuIier
R Boyle
G Ferguson
!'1 i'luskett
C Lowe
B Tyernan
I Hale
K Cross
B Hadfield
G Charles

" C Freetnan
K Joties
P Talbot
T Ssith

Average

100 .00x
93.33%
9L.67v.
88.89%
88.89%
86.27%
83 .33%
83.33,(
83.33X
80.00%
80.00%
7 5 .04%
73.68%
7t - 43%
7t.LL%
69 .44%
66 .677"
64.9t%
64.81%
64.71%
62.50%
60.382
60.00%
59.65%
57 . L4it
52.27%
50.00%
50.00?;
48 .48v'
48.L5%
46.67%
46 . L51L

, 45.61%
t+4,44%
43.33%
43.33%
42.55x
37 .5C%
37 .O47
3s,90%
34.2r.e'
28.571i.
a - 10.,

2"?.27%
25.00x
24.07%
19 .05%
t4.29%
L4.29v"
r1.11%

9.O9%
8.33x
6.25y"

' Team

Caldy 3
l{ Hosp Z

Caldy 3
W Hosp 2

W uosp I
Caldy 3

Neston CC I
Pinewood 3

Caldy 3

Caldy 3
GRPCC 4
Caldy 3
W Hosp 1

WRUFC
Phoenix 2

ESWA
WRUFC

Phoenix 2

Phoenix 2

1,, Hosp 1

W Hosp 1

BLTC I
W l{osp 2

Pinewood 3
NCLTC
Neston CC 1

NCLTC
Phoenlx ?

NCLTC
Piner.rood 3

BLTC I
Neston CC 1

ESi.IA
W Hosp 2

Caldy 3

Nestbn CC I
BLTC }
Pinevood 3
GRPCC 4

WRLIFC

Nesron CC I
cRPcc 4
NCLlC
BLTC T

. NCLTC
WRUFC

WRUFC

ESWA
NCLTC
NCLTC
ESWA
BLTC 1

GRPCC 4

Ue!

9
4?
1L
a

8

25
l0
5

t2
18
42
I5
JZ

37
35
JJ
30
32
27
J4
24
23
I8
LZ
16
26
7

1.1

ta

1'j
t':

1A
I8

74
i.J
t2

3
?.

a1

I
6
J
7

3
I
J

Lost

2
I
6
,l

6
15
6

13
I1
2

20
19
18
1B
2t
18
11

l8
2t
T8
1a

L7
,R
8
).4
3r
30
t7
L7
27
30
]7
25
25
30
13
I
9
4l
34
36
18
16
5U
l1
45
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Dirision .{ Avcmges l99j-94

l,ost .4r't,rugg
U:urr

iV Tnris
D Joncs

C l\lcConrbc
I Owen
D Er:rns
P Lolius
\\r !-lcrch.-i
S \lc(lluuglrl;rh
S Sh:rh

C i\Iudg:il
N Burclcn
S Jones

J Hruris
P'l'llbor
\I'l'rnris
K Nr_r.lor

C Lou.e
J Gbbins
V Holard
'll.{, Nol:in
J Po*.ell
R \Iillcr
G Nisld
J l{rrhborre
.rr Bilil
C Lorr.e
R [Iurnpluies
\ Prlc'l
I Curhbcrr
Il S1>cnrc

R Nolan
Cl "\hton
ll llail
lV i.lsii:.rg
S Ilorr:rrJ
1-l I ot)l!l
\{ 'l ti.;r;i:rs
G Llcr.vd
ll Lnorr
J I'rlnlrirth
A Beesley
R \\'ilti:rnrs
II Nul:ur
r\I llll:r
\I l-Iarrion

lllr
6

{J

1'1

39
40
1L)

.tl

i.,
.ly
++

IJ

.,J

it,

,a
3.1

2i
l6
2li
1{

tl
-t-)

ri)
6

28
16
.).-

l2
t2
r7
lt)
9

iC

0 100.009,6
2 9i.569.o
l g4.410A

6 g6.670,6

!J 83.33%o
2 83.3396
I 83.3306
l0 B1.3ga/i)g 77.78oA
I 71.7$o/o
14 73.59o,,o
t6 73.33%
s 72.22o.i)

i 5 68.75o,G
13 6G.679i,
14 6l.lA0/o
11 6l.tto;
22 60.710/0' 17 59.5?o/o
I I 39.260./0
20 58.339o
20 58.3396
l0 59.339,ir
2l .57.rJ99dlj j.{.5j9,o
6 50.009i;
29 49.1?0,6
l7 4!i.4go,i,
?() 18.2Ph
15 44.449n
15 44.44o/o
2? 13.59o/o
2J 30.30%
21 40.009,u
-l.l 26.670/o
I i 26.679i
-1r 21.07y;,
l(, 23.g I ,]q
36 14.?9,to
3i 8.3Jo..t,
22 8.339,0
39 7.1{o.,o
I I 6.0691o
Jt 3.0396
3(i 0.0002i

. 'l-eam

Caldy 5

Caldy 4
C.aldy 4
Cddy 4
Civic 5

Caldy 4
W Hosp 4
Ciric 5

GRPCC 5
tV llosp 4
trl, Ilosp 3
BLTL] 2
GRPCC 5

DLTC 2
Caltl.v 4
Nolton CC 2
BLI'C 3
\V llosp 3
BLTC 2
GITPC]C 6
Caldy 5

Civic 5

Nesron CC 2
\V I-losp 4
GRPCC 7

BLTC 2
\V Flosp 4
GRPCC 5
\V Hosp 3
Neslon CC 2
GRPCC 6
GRPCC 5

Ncsron CC 2
Nosron CC 2
llL'I'C 3

Cald5, 5
(l:rld.v j
CRI'CC 6
BL.I'C 3

GI{PCC 7
13L1'C 3
Caldy 5

ciulcc 6
GIU,CC 7
GIi.PCC 7
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i.l
5

b
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)
J
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JNN,. 2A

Bsrrcr 'A'

PllDLFAPTS
s41039119

Irirral'A' 5 3 2 O 35 15 8

B1rckpool53O2292L6
BuEIey522L26246

DIV. 1

trEr1!BtoD
LlYcrpool
StocLport
Prcato!
Euchester

t ! I L F 
^.Pts7610521E13

752053t7t2
740340308
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731334367 51O 41.1 36 2
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Southport
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!!acclesfieLd
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Itar=iEBto!
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Liverpool
OIdho
l{arrj,DgioB
llucbcster
Soutbport

LADIES 2.'

f,l"rtt-\- 7 1 2 4 30 "4O ,l
Itrid.Cbeshl.re 7 L 2 4 27 43 4

700.76640

Bsrror54oi39L1
Bm1ey540131 19
uechester 'A' 5 4 0 1 28 22

. ,Bwv'A' 5 1 L 3 27 29--Blackpoot 5 i 0 { \i 33
Rochdale50ilil36

I
8
8

1

plv.2s
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Bol'.oB
L.B.E.
S. & lrrcrth
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, BLackpool''A'

DIT. 3Ii
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7601502012
7ar250209
?4034L298
7 3 0 4 3s 35 6

720526444
72057?534
700i10600

YiC817700571114
EIIes.Port i 6 O 1 4i 23 A2
ue.Beks i 5 o 2 50 20 10
Prestoa'At 7 3 O 4 34 36 5
Tr8flord7gO43139'6
nochdale'B' 7 3 0 4 29 41 6
Lucs. &llore 7 7 0 6 15,54 2
st. Bclcls 7 0 0 7. 16 54 0

wlrral 6 6 O o 53 7 i2,
wigs-65o1451510

640237238
612322384
61]-424363
6114L?.,33
6024L248?

4400355E
421121195
4211L7235
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440027138
4 3 0.1'30 10 6

ltacclesij.eld, 4 2 O 2 16 24 t-

1]-0319272
{oo48320

Bl.ackbrD

DIV.2N

PreBtoD
l{irral

Drv. 3s
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Gloslop
Bocbddc rA'

770059 11 1,1

B].ackpool
G Io6sop

rreis. r
Stockport
Llv.rpool
l[a!cbeste!
Xacclcsfield
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talr1!gtoE
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Bochdrle

vErs. 2

Bu-rlcy
T!3ttord
L.B.E,
Bolto!
EaltoD

76105EL213
7421422810
74L238329
731335357
731330407
221431395
71.2 42AU2 4

701618521
S.&!'rortbrAr 7 4 I 2 41 29 9

\r.,/ Ild. cbcahlre 'A' ? 2 3 2 40 30 7

rl=a1 'A' 7 3 o 4 29 41 5-
Lytbu.S.A. 7 2 1 4 30 {0 5
SouthpoltrA' ? O 1 6 13 57 1

JXB. 1

Barrov 6 5'1 o'.19 11
BoItoE65104911
Presto!53:.23327
Oldhu62223228
Xld.Cheshtre 6 2 1 3 2a 32

St.8el.Et 6 1 O 5 L2 4A

881totr6006753

r1!!rl?11515559
z

7O1619511

731336337
7313323E7 7520s020L2

7502452410
7 4 2 | L.26 10
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BlrcLburtr
Blackpool
soutbPort
S. & frtortb
Nclsos
Eettoa 'A'
Bocbdalc iA'
Oldbu'B'

Lecs. & l[ore
ByBdbur!
tdid. Cb€sbLre
S. & !'eo!tb 'A'
Rocbdale 'B'
$iga!
UaEcbester'A'
B6 rros
{1ga'A'

Prestcn'A' 6 6 O O 51 I 72

i"".io"*'o' 6 s o 1 i5 i5 I'o

oiii"i-;.'640!33276
:ti==.-+: _--:- i, 'r: : ;-iirL;
;;:-;i .;' 6 c : ..,---.?- 4E 2.

;;;Lir"-'f e o--! t ;q 1G 1

!ETS. 6

LivelDool'A'
Lytbe S.tr.
Taeside
Earror 'A'
St. Eel.eas
wBrrilgto!'A'
olcbu 'D'
Lalcs.& gore 'B'

pi!.1 r 
^Pns

700673
14 26
36 34

27 43
26 44
zr', 16

52545

?7006010Ll{
75113?3311
7331353s9
731334367
7 313 30 'tO 7'

?20530404
7Ao62a122
71-0626442

v

8620552514
852]-542612
8s:-246q411
840{41398
830s36416
830531496
63O531{96
a2i530505
E?0636414

11
8

5
4-

3

3f
4o

11

7

7

7
7
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PRESENTATION DANCE

To be held at the R.A.F.A. Club Alston Rd on JUNE 1 lLh. 1gg4, pfease note"
change of date, There w111 be a Buffet Supper provided, tiekets from
Mike Ashton or cohmittee members. t

LONSDALE CUP l'{on by N.B.C.C. from G.R.P.C.C.

BILL LOWE SHIELD Won by B.L.T.C. 2 from G.R.P.C.C. 5


